High-precision control
valves for gases & liquids
M-Flow product information
The control valves allow precise adjustment for gases and liquids and are available with different
rotary knobs.
Precise setting and tightly closing:
High-precision control valves M-Flow
Tightly closing valves

4
C
Type code high-precision control valves M-Flow
Instrument type M-Flow F L M
Instrument size 25 A
35 B
Materials (body, seals) Anodized aluminium  /  Brass , FKM* S
Stainless steel 1.4305, FKM E
Stainless steel 1.4305, EPDM T
Stainless steel 1.4305, FFKM W
Customer-specific / OEM K
Setup Straight valve* S
Valve cartridge (without body) O
Kundenspezifisch / OEM K
Valve (rotating direction) Valve cw-close* S
Customer-specific / OEM K
Process connection (in- and oulet) G 1/4" female (for compression fittings) C
G 1/2" female S
Customer-specific / OEM K
Valve size NS-1.0 (Type 25) A
NS-1.5 (Type 25) B
NS-2.0 (Type 25) C
NS-2.5 (Type 25) D
NS-3.0 (Type 25) E
NS-4.0 (Type 35) F
NS-6.5 (Type 35) G
Customer-specific / OEM K
Options Locking ring (for standard knob) A
Locking nut (instead of standard knob B
Digiturn C
Star grip for digiturn D
Customer-specific / OEM K
Type code F L M – – –
*Standard
Our specialists will be happy to advise: +41 61 756 63 00 or www.voegtlin.com
5
© 2020 Vögtlin Instruments AG Switzerland – subject to technical change – 139-2010_en_infoM-flow V200727
Worldwide             Flow Network
Vögtlin Sales & Service Hub North America:
Sierra Instruments
5 Harris Court, Building L
Monterey, CA 93940, USA
Phone +1 800 866 0200
Fax +1 831 373 4402
International Headquarter:
Vögtlin Instruments GmbH
St. Jakob-Strasse 84
4132 Muttenz, Switzerland
Phone  +41 61 756 63 00
Fax  +41 61 756 63 01
Vögtlin Sales & Service Hub China:
KEM flow technology (Beijing) Co., Ltd.
Rm. 906, Block C, Ruipu Office Bldg,
No. 15, HongJunYingNan Road,